7:40-8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-8:30
8:30-8:40
8:40-8:55
8:55-9:10
9:10-10:00

10:00-10:10
10:10-10:40
10:45-11:15
11:20-11:43
11:43-12:23
12:30-12:55
12:55-1:25
1:30
1:25-1:50
1:50-2:15
2:15-2:25
2:25

2:35

Massucci/Puhl Daily Schedule

Color Morning Paper, Lunch count, Attendance
Announcements, Do Morning Paper Together

Opening, Morning Message, Calendar

Heggerty (Phonemic Awareness)

Board Time Intensive Phonics

Thematic Story

Core Integrated Instruction including Really Great
Reading and (Math, Science, Handwriting, Social
Studies, Reading, Spot Time Centers)

Wipe tables, wash hands, ready for lunch

Lunch in the Cafeteria

Weather permitting, recess with teachers or playtime
6o Math

Specials

Hands-on Centers
Inside Play

Snack Time (Cafeteria)
Massucci/Puhl RTT

Recess
Get Ready for Home
Car Riders Dismissal

Bus Riders Dismissal






