Massucci/Puhl Daily Schedule

7:40-8:00	Color Morning Paper, Lunch count, Attendance	
8:00-8:15	Announcements, Do Morning Paper Together	
8:15-8:30	Opening, Morning Message, Calendar	
8:30-8:40	Heggerty (Phonemic Awareness)	
8:40-8:55	Board Time Intensive Phonics	
8:55-9:10	Thematic Story	
9:10-10:00	Core Integrated Instruction including Really Great	
	Reading and (Math, Science, Handwriting, Social	
	Studies, Reading, Spot Time Centers)	
10:00-10:10	Wipe tables, wash hands, ready for lunch	
<mark>10:10-10:40</mark>	Lunch in the Cafeteria	
10:45-11:15	Weather permitting, recess with teachers or playtime	
11:20-11:43	Go Math	
<mark>11:43-12:23</mark>	Specials	
12:30-12:55	Hands-on Centers	
12:55-1:25	Inside Play	
1:30	Snack Time (Cafeteria) 07654	
1:25-1:50	Massucci/Puhl RTI	
<mark>1:50-2:15</mark>	Recess	
2:15-2:25	Get Ready for Home	
2:25	Car Riders Dismissal	
2:35	Bus Riders Dismissal	